Classified Personnel — Merit

NEW HIRES
Aguayo, Esmeralda
Special Ed-Muir ES

Bracey, Kendra
Special Ed-Point Dume ES

Brown, Breony
Special Ed-Grant ES

Chhabria, Ansuya
Purchasing

Cruz, Gerardo
Fiscal Services

Cueva, Sandra
Grant ES

Devis, Juanita
Cabrillo ES/Malibu HS

Johnson, Eboni
McKinley ES

Kothari, Priyanka
Webster ES

Madiraju, Vidya
Muir ES

Marchini, Richard
Food and Nutrition Services

Nash-Johnson, Keshia
Cabrillo ES

Randolph, Tamara
Special Ed-Point Dume ES

Torres, Virgilio
Rogers ES

PROVISIONAL ASSIGNMENT
Cerdon, Maria
Fiscal Services

TEMP/ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS
Arangoa, Isabel
Operations-Santa Monica HS

Boyd, Katherine
Operations-Santa Monica HS

12/14/17

Paraeducator-1
6 Hrs/SY/Range: 20 Step: A

Paraeducator-1
6 Hrs/SY/Range: 20 Step: A

Paraeducator-3
6 Hrs/SY/Range: 26 Step: A

Director — Purchasing
8 Hrs/12 Mo/Range: M-59 Step: A

Director — Fiscal and Business Services

8 Hrs/12 Mo/Range: M-68 Step: A

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
3 Hrs/SY/Range: 18 Step: F

Bilingual Community Liaison
8 Hrs/10 Mo/Range: 27 Step: A

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
2 Hrs/SY/Range: 18 Step: B

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
1.5 Hrs/SY/Range: 18 Step: B

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
3.5 Hrs/SY/Range: 18 Step: B

Director — Food Services
8 Hrs/12 Mo/Range: M-59 Step: A

Elementary Library Coordinator
6 Hrs/10 Mo/Range: 26 Step: A

Licensed Vocational Nurse
7 Hrs/SY/Range: 34 Step: C

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
3 Hrs/SY/Range: 18 Step: B

Payroll Specialist
8 Hrs/12 Mo/Range: 34 Step: A

Custodian
[overtime; school events]

Custodian
[overtime; school events]

EFFECTIVE DATE

11/13/17

11/13/17

11/2/17

1/3/18

1/16/18

11/13/17

10/21/17

11/20/17

11/8/17

11/14/17

1/2/18

11/15/17

11/9/17

11/20/17

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/24/17-12/22/17

EFFECTIVE DATE

8/1/17-6/30/18

8/1/17-6/30/18



Buchanan, Timothy
Operations-Santa Monica HS

Ditusa, Cynthia
Rogers ES

Field, Larissa
Roosevelt ES

Kaddoura, Mariam
Santa Monica HS

Lavin, Angela
Rogers ES

Malone, Angelica
Rogers ES

Manjarrez, Lisette
Special Ed-McKinley ES

Marland, Tatiana
Roosevelt ES

Morris, Sean
Operations-Santa Monica HS

Pollack, Bridget
Rogers ES

Rosa, Lucy
Special Ed-Santa Monica HS

Saad, Metias
Operations-Santa Monica HS

Taylor, Inelle
Santa Monica HS

Uliantzeff, Elena
Educational Services

Villagomez, Alicia
Rogers ES

Walker, Louis
Operations-Santa Monica HS

Wallace, Peiyi
Rogers ES

White, Andrew
Lincoln MS

SUBSTITUTES
Brew, Michelle
Special Education

Custodian
[overtime; school events]

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
[additional hours; classroom setup]

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
[additional hours; classroom support]

Instructional Assistant — Music
[additional hours; percussion performance]

Senior Office Specialist
[overtime; clerical support]

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
[additional hours; classroom setup]

Paraeducator-2
[additional hours; bus supervision]

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
[additional hours; classroom support]

Custodian
[overtime; school events]

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
[additional hours; classroom setup]

Paraeducator-2
[additional hours; student supervision]

Custodian
[overtime; school events]

Campus Security Officer
[overtime; campus security support]

Bilingual Community Liaison
[overtime; translation]

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
[additional hours; classroom setup]

Custodian
[overtime; school events]

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
[additional hours; classroom setup]

Library Assistant Il

[additional hours; after school library support]

Paraeducator-2

10/1/17-6/30/18

8/22/17-8/25/17

10/9/17-6/8/18

714117

8/8/17-8/11/17

8/22/17-8/25/17

8/24/17-9/8/17

10/9/17-6/8/18

10/1/17-6/30/18

8/22/17-8/25/17

8/22/17-9/19/17

8/1/17-6/30/18

8/1/17-6/30/18

10/7/17-10/14/17

8/22/17-8/25/17

8/1/17-6/30/18

8/22/17-8/25/17

8/22/17-6/6/18

EFFECTIVE DATE

11/16/17-6/8/18



Cofield, Gina
Child Development Services

Daldakis, Chris
Maintenance

Darby, Tailisa
District

Davis, Lisa
District

Dominguez, Reynaldo
Maintenance

Lopez, Avelina
Food and Nutrition Services

Miller, Melvyn
FIP-Lincoln MS

Ortiz, Jose
Educational Services

Parham-Battles, Toi-Ya
Transportation

Rasmusen, Gloria
Child Development Services

Richardson, Damon
FIP-Lincoln MS

Silva, Marshall
Maintenance

Suezo, Aida
District

Torres, Veronica
District

Valdivia, Matteo
Child Development Services

Winger, Nidra
District

CHANGE IN ASSIGNMENT
Korduner, Justin
Special Ed-Santa Monica HS

INVOLUNTARY TRANSFER
Harris, Eddie
Operations-Santa Monica HS-DS

Children’s Center Assistant-1

Painter

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Painter

Cafeteria Worker |

Campus Security Officer

Instructional Assistant — Physical Education

Bus Driver

Children’s Center Assistant-1

Campus Security Officer

Plumber

Office Specialist

Office Specialist

Children’s Center Assistant-1

Office Specialist

Paraeducator-1
6.33 Hrs/SY

From: 6 Hrs/SY/Special Ed-Santa Monica HS

Custodian
8 Hrs/12 Mo

10/23/17-6/8/18

10/6/17-6/30/18

10/23/17-6/30/18

10/23/17-6/30/18

10/10/17-6/30/18

10/17/17-6/8/18

10/9/17-12/22/17

9/28/17-6/8/18

10/12/17-6/8/18

9/21/17-6/8/18

10/9/17-12/22/17

10/6/17-6/30/18

10/23/17-6/30/18

11/1/17-6/30/18

10/9/17-6/8/18

7/1/17-6/30/18

EFFECTIVE DATE

8/21/17

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/1/17

From: 8 Hrs/12 Mo/Operations- Santa Monica HS-NS



Taylor, Candice
Operations-Santa Monica HS

LEAVE OF ABSENCE (PAID)
Alvarez, Jose
Grounds

Avina, Fernando
Grounds

Baghoomian, Edwin
Maintenance

Basha, Arsanios
Special Education

Berumen, Theodore
Purchasing

Brito, Salvador
Transportation

Brown, Virginia
Edison ES

Casiano, Delfina
CDS-Washington West

Durst, Peggy
Special Ed-Santa Monica HS

Gonzalez, Angelica
Santa Monica HS

Malina, Caroline
CDS-Adams MS

Martinez, Isabel
Special Ed-Franklin ES

Mehta, Jaimini
Santa Monica HS

Nava, Claudia
Santa Monica HS

Nava, Virginia
FNS-Point Dume ES

Padilla, Ramiro
Grounds

Perez, Bertha
Roosevelt ES

Rose, Pam
Cabrillo ES

Custodian
8 Hrs/12 Mo

From: 8 Hrs/12 Mo/Operations- Malibu HS

Gardener
FMLA

Sprinkler Repair Technician
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

HVAC Mechanic
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Paraeducator-3
CFRA

Senior Buyer
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Bus Driver
Medical

Instructional Assistant — Bilingual
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Children’s Center Assistant-2
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Paraeducator-1
Medical

Administrative Assistant
FMLA/Medical Maternity

Children’s Center Assistant-2
FMLA/Medical Maternity

Paraeducator-3
Medical

Braille Trascriber
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Student Outreach Specialist
CFRA/FMLA

Cafeteria Worker Il
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Equipment Operator
CFRA/FMLA

Senior Office Specialist
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Senior Office Specialist
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

10/24/17

EFEECTIVE DATE

11/8/17-11/29/17

10/11/17-10/20/17

11/1/17-11/20/17

11/13/17-12/22/17

10/20/17-1/14/18

9/20/17-1/30/18

11/19/17-1/8/18

11/8/17-12/4/17

10/27/17-11/15/17

12/14/17-2/23/18

11/20/17-2/1/18

11/16/17-2/1/18

9/26/17-12/7/17

11/13/17-12/13/17

10/19/17-11/16/17

11/14/17-1/29/18

8/5/17-2/2/18

10/24/17-5/17/18



Thompson, Raquel
Point Dume ES

Thruston, Linda
Muir ES

Widner, Kim
Operations-Point Dume ES

Williams, Breanna
Special Ed-Malibu HS

Yeh, Wendy
Special Ed-Grant ES

LEAVE OF ABSENCE (UNPAID)

Le, Corinne
Webster ES

Morgan, Sadrica
Special Ed-McKinley ES

Villatoro, Jennifer
FNS-Webster ES

WORKING OUT OF CLASS
Cline, Wendy
FNS-Point Dume ES

Krstic, Nadine
Special Education

Pittman, Angela
FNS-Webster ES

Salonga-Miguel, Jayvee
Purchasing

Sebastiani, Guido
Grounds

Health Office Specialist
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Custodian
Personal

Paraeducator-1
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Paraeducator-1
CFRA/FMLA/Medical

Instructional Assistant — Classroom
Personal

Paraeducator-3
CFRA/FMLA

Cafeteria Worker Il
Child Care

Cafeteria Worker Il
From: Cafeteria Worker |

Paraeducator-3
From: Paraeducator-1

Cafeteria Worker Il
From: Cafeteria Worker |

Senior Buyer
From: Buyer

Equipment Operator
From: Gardener

DISQUALIFICATION FROM PROBATION

BU1156554
Special Education

XT8803542
Operations

RESIGNATION
Dilworth, Shunise
FNS-Adams MS

Gurrola, Mayra
Franklin ES

Paraeducator-3

Custodian

Cafeteria Worker |

Senior Office Specialist

11/17/17-11/24/17

11/7/17-1/9/18

10/17/17-1/31/18

8/21/17-12/31/17

12/1/17-1/8/18

EFEECTIVE DATE

10/24/17-11/7/17

10/10/17-10/24/17

11/14/17-1/5/18

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/18/17-6/8/18

9/4/17-6/8/18

10/23/17-1/12/18

10/23/17-12/31/17

10/24/17-12/22/17

EFFECTIVE DATE

11/24/17

12/8/17

EFFECTIVE DATE

11/8/17

11/24/17



Mosley, Andrea
Special Ed-SMASH

Smith, Carla
McKinley ES

RETIREMENT
Ho, Wang
Fiscal Services

Tabones, Remigio
Maintenance

Paraeducator-1

Bilingual Community Liaison

Director — Fiscal and Business Services

Electrician

11/10/17

11/10/17

EFEECTIVE DATE

12/29/17

12/30/17



